
1.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT                                    TOPIC

27.09.2021 Monday 08:00-08:40

27.09.2021 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Introduction to the block Fatih Özdener

27.09.2021 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Introduction to the case base pharmacology Fatih Özdener

27.09.2021 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Introduction to the case base pharmacology Fatih Özdener

27.09.2021 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Example of case presentation Fatih Özdener

27.09.2021 Monday 13:05-13:45
 Clinical Skills (Lab Rules)

27.09.2021 Monday 14:00-14:40

 Clinical Skills (Lab Rules, Preparing to initiate 

an intravenous infusion) / Group 1 A

YEAR 3-1st BLOCK 

INTERNAL MEDICINE

Week 4: GASTROINTESTINAL AND HEMATOLOGICAL SYSTEMS

(MED3003) Integration of Basic Sciences to Clinical Medicine I, Sept. 27 -Oct. 27, 2021

Week1: CARDIOVASCULAR SYSTEM 

Week2: RESPIRATORY SYSTEM 

Week 3: ENDOCRINE SYSTEM 

Week 5: GENERAL INTERNAL MEDICINE

STUDY TIME (Group 2 and 3)

Demet Koç 

/CLINICAL SKILLS 

LAB



27.09.2021 Monday 14:55-15:35

 Clinical Skills (Lab Rules, Preparing to initiate 

an intravenous infusion) / Group 1 B

27.09.2021 Monday 15:50-16:30

 Clinical Skills (Lab Rules, Preparing to initiate 

an intravenous infusion) / Group 1 C

27.09.2021 Monday 16:45-17:25

28.09.2021 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pathology Hypertension / Coronary Artery Disease Özlem Yapıcıer

28.09.2021 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pathology Heart Failure / Arrhytmias Özlem Yapıcıer

28.09.2021 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology Heart Failure / Arrhytmias Özlem Yapıcıer

28.09.2021 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Biochemistry Hypertension/ CAD/Heart Failure/Arrhythmias Erdem Yılmaz

28.09.2021 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Biochemistry Hypertension/ CAD/Heart Failure/Arrhythmias Erdem Yılmaz

28.09.2021 Tuesday 13:05-13:45
 Clinical Skills (Lab Rules)

28.09.2021 Tuesday 14:00-14:40

 Clinical Skills (Lab Rules, Preparing to initiate 

an intravenous infusion) / Group 2 A

28.09.2021 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

 Clinical Skills (Lab Rules, Preparing to initiate 

an intravenous infusion) / Group 2 B

28.09.2021 Tuesday 15:50-16:30

 Clinical Skills (Lab Rules, Preparing to initiate 

an intravenous infusion) / Group 2 C

28.09.2021 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

STUDY TIME (Group 2 and 3)

STUDY TIME

Demet Koç 

/CLINICAL SKILLS 

LAB

STUDY TIME (Group 1 and 3)

Demet Koç 

/CLINICAL SKILLS 

LAB

STUDY TIME



29.09.2021 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Myocardial Infarction Zülfiye Gül

29.09.2021 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Myocardial Infarction Zülfiye Gül

29.09.2021 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Atrial Fibrillation Zülfiye Gül

29.09.2021 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Atrial Fibrillation Zülfiye Gül

29.09.2021 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Atrial Fibrillation Zülfiye Gül

29.09.2021 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Research Methodology

Introduction to the course / Concept of Research and 

Research Methodology

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun

29.09.2021 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Research Methodology Research Process - An  overview  

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun

29.09.2021 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Research Methodology Research Process - An  overview  

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun

29.09.2021 Wednesday 15:50-16:30 Research Methodology Formulating the Research Problem 

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun

29.09.2021 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Research Methodology Formulating the Research Problem 

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun

30.09.2021 Thursday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Physiology Cardiac arrhythmias and their electrocardiographic reflections Sema Tülay Köz

30.09.2021 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Physiology Cardiac arrhythmias and their electrocardiographic reflections Sema Tülay Köz

30.09.2021 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Microbiology Fever etiology in Infectious origin Orhan Cem Aktepe

30.09.2021 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Microbiology CVS Infections Orhan Cem Aktepe



30.09.2021 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Microbiology  Travel associated Infections/ Malaria Orhan Cem Aktepe

30.09.2021 Thursday 13:05-13:45

30.09.2021 Thursday 14:00-14:40

30.09.2021 Thursday 14:55-15:35

30.09.2021 Thursday 15:50-16:30

30.09.2021 Thursday 16:45-17:25

1.10.2021 Friday 08:00-08:40

1.10.2021 Friday 08:55-09:35

1.10.2021 Friday 09:50-10:30

1.10.2021 Friday 10:45-11:25

1.10.2021 Friday 11:40-12:20

1.10.2021 Friday

1.10.2021 Friday 13:05-13:45

1.10.2021 Friday 14:00-14:40

1.10.2021 Friday 14:55-15:35

STUDY TIME

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES



1.10.2021 Friday 14:50-16:30

1.10.2021 Friday 16:45-17:25

2.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER

4.10.2021 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Pulmonary Embolism Fatih Özdener

4.10.2021 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Pulmonary Embolism Fatih Özdener

4.10.2021 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Pneumonia Fatih Özdener

4.10.2021 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Pneumonia Fatih Özdener

4.10.2021 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Pneumonia Fatih Özdener

4.10.2021 Monday 13:05-13:45

4.10.2021 Monday 14:00-14:40

4.10.2021 Monday 14:55-15:35

4.10.2021 Monday 14:50-16:30

4.10.2021 Monday 16:45-17:25

5.10.2021 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pathology Pulmonary Emboli / Pneumonia /  Tuberculosis Özlem Yapıcıer

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME



5.10.2021 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pathology  Bronchiolitis / Asthma / COPD Özlem Yapıcıer

5.10.2021 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology  Bronchiolitis / Asthma / COPD Özlem Yapıcıer

5.10.2021 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Anatomy Pulmonary Embolism Çağatay Barut

5.10.2021 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Anatomy #AD? Çağatay Barut

5.10.2021 Tuesday 13:05-13:45
 Clinical Skills (Lab Rules)

5.10.2021 Tuesday 14:00-14:40

 Clinical Skills (Lab Rules, Preparing to initiate 

an intravenous infusion) / Group 3 A

5.10.2021 Tuesday 14:55-15:35

 Clinical Skills (Lab Rules, Preparing to initiate 

an intravenous infusion) / Group 3 B

5.10.2021 Tuesday 14:50-16:30

 Clinical Skills (Lab Rules, Preparing to initiate 

an intravenous infusion) / Group 3 C

5.10.2021 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

6.10.2021 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Asthma Zülfiye Gül

6.10.2021 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Asthma Zülfiye Gül

6.10.2021 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease Zülfiye Gül

6.10.2021 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease Zülfiye Gül

6.10.2021 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Chronic Obstructive Pulmonary Disease Zülfiye Gül

6.10.2021 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Research Methodology Literature review Melike Yavuz

STUDY TIME (Group 1 and 2)

Demet Koç 

/CLINICAL SKILLS 

LAB

STUDY TIME



6.10.2021 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Research Methodology Abstract and Index Data Bases Melike Yavuz

6.10.2021 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Research Methodology Constructing Hypothesis

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun

6.10.2021 Wednesday 14:50-16:30 Research Methodology Constructing Hypothesis

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun

6.10.2021 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Research Methodology Constructing Hypothesis

Sebahat Dilek 

Torun

7.10.2021 Thursday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Physiology Pathophysiology of Asthma Sema Tülay Köz

7.10.2021 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Physiology Pathophysiology of Asthma Sema Tülay Köz

7.10.2021 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Microbiology Upper Resp. Tract Infections Gülden Çelik

7.10.2021 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Microbiology Lower Resp. Tract Infections Gülden Çelik

7.10.2021 Thursday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Microbiology Tuberculosis Gülden Çelik

7.10.2021 Thursday 13:05-13:45

7.10.2021 Thursday 14:00-14:40

7.10.2021 Thursday 14:55-15:35

7.10.2021 Thursday 15:50-16:30

7.10.2021 Thursday 16:45-17:25

ELECTIVE COURSES

STUDY TIME



8.11.2021 Friday 08:00-08:40

8.11.2021 Friday 08:55-09:35

8.11.2021 Friday 09:50-10:30

8.11.2021 Friday 10:45-11:25

8.11.2021 Friday 11:40-12:20

8.11.2021 Friday

8.11.2021 Friday 13:05-13:45

8.11.2021 Friday 14:00-14:40

8.11.2021 Friday 14:55-15:35

8.11.2021 Friday 14:50-16:30

8.11.2021 Friday 16:45-17:25

3.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER

11.10.2021 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Type 1-Diabetes Mellitus Fatih Özdener

11.10.2021 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Type 1-Diabetes Mellitus Fatih Özdener

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES



11.10.2021 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Type 2-Diabetes Mellitus Fatih Özdener

12.10.2021 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Type 2-Diabetes Mellitus Fatih Özdener

11.10.2021 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Type 2-Diabetes Mellitus Fatih Özdener

11.10.2021 Monday 13:05-13:45

11.10.2021 Monday 14:00-14:40
Kevser Erol 

11.10.2021 Monday 14:55-15:35
Orhan Aktepe 

11.10.2021 Monday 14:50-16:30
Sema Tulay Köz

11.10.2021 Monday 16:45-17:25

12.10.2021 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pathology Diabetes Özlem Yapıcıer

12.10.2021 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pathology Diabetes Özlem Yapıcıer

12.10.2021 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology Goiter / Obesity Özlem Yapıcıer

12.10.2021 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Biochemistry Diabetes Yeşim Neğiş

12.10.2021 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Biochemistry Diabetes Yeşim Neğiş

12.10.2021 Tuesday 13:05-13:45

12.10.2021 Tuesday 14:00-14:40
Kevser Erol 

12.10.2021 Tuesday 14:55-15:35
Orhan Aktepe Problem-Based Learning -Group 1A-Group 1B-Group 1C/ STUDY TIME (Group 2 and 3)

Problem-Based Learning -Group 1A-Group 1B-Group 1C/ STUDY TIME (Group 2 and 3)



12.10.2021 Tuesday 14:50-16:30
Sema Tulay Köz

12.10.2021 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

13.10.2021 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Graves' Disease Zülfiye Gül

13.10.2021 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Graves' Disease Zülfiye Gül

13.10.2021 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Addison's Disease Zülfiye Gül

14.10.2021 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Addison's Disease Zülfiye Gül

13.10.2021 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Addison's Disease Zülfiye Gül

13.10.2021 Wednesday 13:05-13:45 Research Methodology Epidemiology and Research  Petek Eylül Taneri

13.10.2021 Wednesday 14:00-14:40 Research Methodology Descriptive Studies (Case report, case series, ecologic studies) Petek Eylül Taneri

13.10.2021 Wednesday 14:55-15:35 Research Methodology Cross-Sectional Studies Petek Eylül Taneri

13.10.2021 Wednesday 14:50-16:30 Research Methodology Cross-Sectional Studies Petek Eylül Taneri

13.10.2021 Wednesday 16:45-17:25 Research Methodology Cross-Sectional Studies Petek Eylül Taneri

14.10.2021 Thursday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Physiology Pathophysiology of Goiter Sema Tülay Köz

14.10.2021 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Physiology Pathophysiology of Goiter Sema Tülay Köz

Problem-Based Learning -Group 1A-Group 1B-Group 1C/ STUDY TIME (Group 2 and 3)



14.10.2021 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Microbiology Emerging and reemerging infections Gülden Çelik

15.10.2021 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Microbiology COVID-19 Gülden Çelik

14.10.2021 Thursday 11:40-12:20

14.10.2021 Thursday 13:05-13:45

14.10.2021 Thursday 14:00-14:40

14.10.2021 Thursday 14:55-15:35

14.10.2021 Thursday 15:50-16:30

14.10.2021 Thursday 16:45-17:25

15.10.2021 Friday 08:00-08:40

15.10.2021 Friday 08:55-09:35

15.10.2021 Friday 09:50-10:30

15.10.2021 Friday 10:45-11:25

15.10.2021 Friday 11:40-12:20

15.10.2021 Friday

STUDY TIME

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES



15.10.2021 Friday 13:05-13:45

15.10.2021 Friday 14:00-14:40

15.10.2021 Friday 14:55-15:35

15.10.2021 Friday 14:50-16:30

15.10.2021 Friday 16:45-17:25

4.WEEK DAY HOURS SUBJECT TOPIC LECTURER

18.10.2021 Monday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Peptic Ulcer Disease Fatih Özdener

18.10.2021 Monday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Peptic Ulcer Disease Fatih Özdener

18.10.2021 Monday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Iron Defficiency Anemia Fatih Özdener

18.10.2021 Monday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Iron Defficiency Anemia Fatih Özdener

18.10.2021 Monday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Iron Defficiency Anemia Fatih Özdener

18.10.2021 Monday 13:05-13:45

18.10.2021 Monday 14:00-14:40
Kevser Erol 

18.10.2021 Monday 14:55-15:35
Dila Şener

18.10.2021 Monday 14:50-16:30
Sema Tulay Köz

ELECTIVE COURSES

Problem-Based Learning -Group 2A-Group 2B-Group 2C /STUDY TIME (Group 1 and 3)



18.10.2021 Monday 16:45-17:25

19.10.2021 Tuesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pathology Peptic Ulcer / Diarrhea/Hepatitis Özlem Yapıcıer

19.10.2021 Tuesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pathology  Anemia Özlem Yapıcıer

19.10.2021 Tuesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pathology  Anemia Özlem Yapıcıer

19.10.2021 Tuesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Biochemistry Anemia

Özlem Ünay 

Demirel

19.10.2021 Tuesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Biochemistry Anemia

Özlem Ünay 

Demirel

19.10.2021 Tuesday 13:05-13:45

19.10.2021 Tuesday 14:00-14:40
Kevser Erol 

19.10.2021 Tuesday 14:55-15:35
Dila Şener

19.10.2021 Tuesday 14:50-16:30
Sema Tulay Köz

19.10.2021 Tuesday 16:45-17:25

20.10.2021 Wednesday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Heart Failure Zülfiye Gül

20.10.2021 Wednesday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Heart Failure Zülfiye Gül

20.10.2021 Wednesday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Heart Failure Zülfiye Gül

Problem-Based Learning -Group 2A-Group 2B-Group 2C /STUDY TIME (Group 1 and 3)

Problem-Based Learning -Group 2A-Group 2B-Group 2C /STUDY TIME (Group 1 and 3)



20.10.2021 Wednesday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Heart Failure Zülfiye Gül

20.10.2021 Wednesday 11:40-12:20 Clinical Pharmacology-Case presentations Heart Failure Zülfiye Gül

20.10.2021 Wednesday 13:05-13:45

20.10.2021 Wednesday 14:00-14:40

20.10.2021 Wednesday 14:55-15:35

20.10.2021 Wednesday 14:50-16:30

20.10.2021 Wednesday 16:45-17:25

21.10.2021 Thursday 08:00-08:40 Clinical Physiology Case discussions on gastrointestinal system Faize Elif Bahadır

21.10.2021 Thursday 08:55-09:35 Clinical Physiology Case discussions on gastrointestinal system Faize Elif Bahadır

21.10.2021 Thursday 09:50-10:30 Clinical Microbiology Urinary Tract Infections Gülden Çelik

21.10.2021 Thursday 10:45-11:25 Clinical Microbiology GIS Infections Gülden Çelik

21.10.2021 Thursday 11:40-12:20

21.10.2021 Thursday 13:05-13:45

21.10.2021 Thursday 14:00-14:40

21.10.2021 Thursday 14:55-15:35

STUDY TIME

STUDY TIME

ELECTIVE COURSES



21.10.2021 Thursday 14:50-16:30

21.10.2021 Thursday 16:45-17:25

22.10.2021 Friday 08:00-08:40

22.10.2021 Friday 08:55-09:35

ELECTIVE COURSES

ELECTIVE COURSES


